13. Runde:

Datum

22.03.2025

22.03.2025

22.03.2025

22.03.2025

22.03.2025

22.03.2025

23.03.2025

23.03.2025

23.03.2025

23.03.2025

23.03.2025

23.03.2025

23.03.2025

23.03.2025

23.03.2025
Arena

Uhrzeit

09:00

10:30

10:30

10:30

15:00

18:15

09:00

10:30

11:00

11:00

12:30

12:40

14:30

16:30

18:15

U

u10

u11

u12

uo7

u12B

U15A

uo9

uU13

UO8 A

uos B

U16A

u1eB

u14

u18

U15B

Heim

NAC

NAC

NAC

ASV 13

FAC Wien B
NAC

NAC

NAC

SR Donaufeld A
SR Donaufeld B
NAC
Rennweger SV
NAC

NAC

Gast

Gerasdorf Stammersdorf
Gerasdorf Stammersdorf
Gerasdorf Stammersdorf A
Gerasdorf Stammersdorf
Gerasdorf Stammersdorf B

SPG Gerasdorf / Kapellerfeld U15 A
Gerasdorf Stammersdorf
Gerasdorf Stammersdorf
Gerasdorf Stammersdorf A
Gerasdorf Stammersdorf B

SPG Gerasdorf / Kapellerfeld U16 A
SPG Gerasdorf / Kapellerfeld U16 B
SPG Gerasdorf / Kapellerfeld U14

SPG Gerasdorf Stammersdorf / Kapellerfeld U18

Wienerberg 1921 B SPG Gerasdorf Stammersdorf / Kapellerfeld U15 B

Platz

NAC

NAC

NAC
ASVO 13
FAC-Platz
NAC

NAC

NAC
Donaufeld
Donaufeld
NAC
Rennweg
NAC

NAC

Wienerberg



